

b
ITEM NO.140

REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5759 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M. MOHAN REDDY (DEAD) BY LRS. AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. VIMALA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and office
report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5760 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shashank Pandit, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale , Adv
Mrs. Sudha Gupta , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks in
both the matters.
List again on 22nd January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns
b
ITEM NO.140

REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5759 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M. MOHAN REDDY (DEAD) BY LRS. AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. VIMALA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and office
report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5760 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shashank Pandit, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale , Adv
Mrs. Sudha Gupta , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks in
both the matters.

List again on 22nd January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns