

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5759 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M. MOHAN REDDY (DEAD) BY LRS. AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. VIMALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5760 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.
Mrs Noor Jahan, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mr P Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv
Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, respondents may file statement of case
before 2.9.2011.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter without
waiting for the statement of case and any formal order to that
effect from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj