

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5759/2008

M. MOHAN REDDY (DEAD) BY LRS. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A. VIMALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5760/2008 (XII-A)

Date : 18-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR
Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Malledda G. Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR
Ms. Sudha Gupta, AOR
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after ten days.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER